West Virginia Ethics Commission F Received West Virglnia Ethics éummission

210 Broeks St., Ste. 300

. s e " Attn: Lobbyist Reglstrar
_obbyist Activity Report Fo EP 17 208 ook . 5.3

2018-02 304-558-0664 No faxed copies
NY Ethies Gemmissien e e
Late reporting fine - $10 per business day past the due date {8250 muaximum) Pz s .
| 3. Name and contact information s -
name Marcus W. Estiack Phone 304-312-3208
nddress 18 Smithtown School Road email M.€stlack@gmail.com

| City, State Zip Morgantown WV 26508

S )

3 Reporting penod for wt which this activutv report is he ng filed

Check | Report [ [’e[im:l - Due Date _{ |
X 2018-2 | 5/1/18-8/31/18  9/17/2018

s -

I W) (M | ] | ==

N Lis_t_mmploye'rs/_ ;ggwt;izatit;n's-t_hat you represent as a lobbyist Use additional re,rarting forms if necessary.
.. Keystone Mt. Lakss Regional Council of Carpenters

4.
2 5
3, . 6 |
E Lobbying activity summary - If there was no activity or expendxtures, indicate “1one.” . |
Phone Calls, Social Media, Lobbying al the Capitol, Dealing with Labor Issues and Leglslatlon \
i Expenditu;;s ) o
If no expenditures, including campuoign contributions, mark here | -
1 you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts sy ent in each of the following
categones per each emplo\/e “you represent. Compiete and attach Schedule Ato thls report. B
prendnure Categories | Employer 1] Employer 2 Employer3 Employer 4 Employer 5 | Employer 6 | Total Expended |
| A | Meals and Beverages | $ s 1s BES $ 18 $
B Lodging R $ | $ s Ts 5 $
[C Advertising $ s $ 5 - ]_5 o s .
1__!). | Travel $ B $ E 1 $ $ $ R
L& Gifts S $ $ EN | $ ] $
i F. | other Expenses | $170.00 $ $ EN B $ | $170.00 |
_G. | Group Expenditures _$_ B $ | 13 | $ $ | $ )
[H. Campalgn Contributians LIST AMOUNT IN "TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. fe=——s- = Rl '8
1. | TOTALof all expenditures | § $ B [ IE [s $170.00

I¥you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category 5G imrnediately above, Complete and
_ettach a Schedule B for each avent.

€ Lobbwst certification — Please read an;sjgn below.

To the best of my knowledge. the information contained 1ereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand thztitis

¢ violation of WV Code §6B-3i-9 to willfully and knowingly file 3 false or incomplete rezart. 1 further understand that if convicted of such an act, !
riay be fined, sentenced to jail or both.

7 ~ , "’ " |
'l Lobbyist Signature: ; 571,-“ oy ‘144’ %ﬁé | bate: €-16-18




